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

3 Bdrm., 2 Both
Home with huge family 
room, rock fireplace. Try 
$18,500 with $3900 dn.

Hollypark Realty 
FR 9-2453

3 BEDROOMS
Hardwood floor», block wall fenced, 
Venetian bllndv garbage disposal, 
earaoe, water softener. *I?,4«S 
with MfS down to FHA loan or 
will trade for horn* In South May 
area
I 1427 Flmcrofr, Norwalk

-UN 8-8461

1 ilD&OOM and dan with »ewlng 
room or nurtery Large living room 
and dining room. Stall fthower, fire­ 
place, large R 7 fenced yard with 
frulf fraai. Ideally located near 
Del Amo shopping center «17,»00. 
FVFD M MANSrN, RPA1.TO* 
2792 Torrance Blvd., Torranca. 

PA I5«4f ar In Sunday call 
FA »4U1.

J aEDaooMV » rATHS, BUILT IN OVPN AND RANGE. DISHWASHBW,GARBAC.E DISPOSAL, HARDWOOD FLOORS, THERAAO CONTROLLED FORCED AIR HEAT, LATH AND FLASTRR, SERVICE PORCH. «-CAR GARAGE, NATURAL GRAIN PANELING, BEAM CEILING.

Only 3 Left. One Has Fireplace
if Immediate Possession if

Reasonable Terms ................. $19,250, $19,850
Ask About Our Trade Plan

OPEN FOR INSPECTION
2003 W. Allbrook St., Lomito

DIRECTIONS: Taka Lomlta Blvd. to Kihtlman, turn north 1 block

_PAGEANT REALTY CO.^ Soles Agent

~ "PREVIEW
MODELS OPEN

222nd & Moneta
IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY»

3 and 4 Bedrooms 
and Family Room

/ 100% wool wall to wall carpeting over
solid wood floor. 

/ 2 Baths 
/ Built-lns 
/ Real Fireplace

$1900 DOWN
TOP QUALITY THROUGHOUT

MERIT HOMES
(2 Blocks South of Canon)

FA 8-7660

Home* Per Sale 16 Homes For Sale 16

ATTENTION WORLD WAR II G. I/S
In July of this year your right* to a Gl loan will EXPIRE! UM, don't lot* your Gl loan I

W* have many homes that may be purchased with no money down except cost and Impounds. For full Information,

Here Are a Few Examples!
S BEDROOMS, very clean. 1 bedroom Is extra large. |12,500.
4 BEDROOMS, l»4 baths, wall fo wall carpeting, attached garage, neat as a pin 11 A,500

May L Arant, Realtor
TE 4-5226 or SP 5-2069 

21735 S. Main St., Torrance
3 BDRM,, A-l ZONE

You can keep a horse here. Hat 
2 extra lots In rear. Bath and 
Vt, large family room, covered 
patio, extra nice. 10% down.

3 BDRM., NEAR SCHOOL
And transportation. Completely 
built-in kitchen, dishwasher a, etc. 
Carpeting t, drapes, til* bath, pa 
tio, fenced yard, extra room at 
rear of aaraga. Try' 11800 down.

2 BDRM.   COUNTY
Fenced yard, patio. Like new In­ 
side. Only 11000 down.

Albert 2. 
ENGLAND

Realtor
DA 6-2631

Residence. FA 8-1192
2230 SEPULVEDA

$1950 DOWN
3 Bedrms., 2 Baths

Built-in Range
and Oven

P.P. $ 18,950
Thl* lovelv home Is located lint 
louth of 101 highway and lust east 
of Crenthew BlvrJ Hlah on a hill 
a few block* from Rolling Hill*. 
Horn* Is Immacuat* and feature* 
double garage, hardwood floors, 
lot* of tile, large kitchen, rear 
living room, patio, block wall 
fenced, nicely landicaped, and 
many other feature*. For appoint 
ment to see call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

PALOS VERDES
FORCLOSURE

  badroms and den, 314 bafhi an 
nearly level "( acre. Elplnosa 
Circle area near Lunada Ray The 
bett buy available at l.li.MO, Ed 
Booth, Realtor. PR

O.I. RESALE if 50 dn. 1110 per mo 
Inc. taxes and Insurance. 1 bed­ 
room*, l'« balM, 2'a yr« old. 
Nice tract. Vacant 72035 Gartlon 
Ave., Terrene*, owner at 1-H21,

MOUSl 4 «ala by ewnar. 3 
bam and on* half/ wall to wall 
carpeting, many extra* Very 
clean, near public and Catholic 
schools. 3*JJ W. 172nd It. 

DA M7M

SIS00 DOWN. Victoria Knoll* t bod- 
raanii Quick possession and term* 
fa au't your Income. Ed Booth, 
Realtor. PR »4M3

H7M~ BUYJ IT I Nawiy decorated
2 bedroom cottae* on ? lot* In
Redondo B*aih ideal for retir»n
coURt*. tO BOOTH, REALTOR,

PR §41)9

$395 DOWN 
2 Bedroom 
P.P. $10,900

Thi< lovely contemporary 
home is iust what the doc­ 
tor ordered for patienh 
who ere expecting their 
firit home. Includes hard­ 
wood floors, Ipts of til e, 
larqe rooms end vtry 
clean.

RFADY REALTY 
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

Torrance
Near So. Bay Cenfer. K^od 
 ern triple*. Two 2-bedrrm. 
and ont l-bedrm. Wall to 
wall carpeting, disposal & 
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
tout

Dakovno Realty 

OR 4-6040 OS 6-703*2

$1500 DOWN
Buys this 1 bedroom home In 
handy lofatlon near schools d 
shopping. Has dlcondra lawns, 
hardwood floors, garage

SEE THIS NOW!

CONLEY 
REALTY

4H01 Redondo Reach Blvd
FR 9-8493

(Across from South iay 
Shopping Center)

Walteria
Home and Income 

Sea this large living room with 
picture windows, wall to wall car­ 
pets and drapes and a smart new 
kitchen. 3 bdrm.. patio, fenced 
yard, plus an almost new stucco 
house rented for S70 per mo. At­ 
tractively set on a large corner 
lot. Excellent terms.

Rita K. High 
Realtor

304 Tejon Place 
P«!os Verdes
FR 5-8053

ENJOY COMFORTABLE LIVING In 
this J-bedroom and den home. 
?0'x30' paneled den with large 
fireplace and barbecue. Open 
beamed celling, wall to wall car 
petlng, bamboo drapes. Neat fenc d 
vard. Desirable area with dcsir 
able price. 117,500. FRED M. HAN- 
 SEN, REALTOR. FA 1-3*49.

i BEDROOM homo for sale or trade 
for house trailer.

FR MSI!

Lets fer Sale (Business 
And Residential) W

M"-2 CORNER
Sell or trade 10 x 150' to 1) ft. 
alley. Level, ready to use. Lomlta- 
Veimont area. laSOO. S3000 down.

Realtor
AT 9-2888

$4J, l-bedroom cottaaa. Call FA S- 
4751 or sac Mr. Flirtar at 71 *A 
Amapola, Torranca.

NEW 2-Bedroom, birch cupboards, 
garbage disposal, garage, 1 child 
ok. No dots. 2S044 Walnut, La- 
mlta. DA 5-0164.

HOUSES for rant, 1 bedrooms. Ideal 
for kids, I children ok. $90 Per 
mo. See manager, 954 W. 223rd 
St., Torrance or call FA I-39J7 
or PL 4 7073.

J-BEDROOMS. Close to marketing 
and transportation. Water paid. 
Garage, garbage disposal, anten­ 
na. Available May 20. DA 4-7(30.

NEW unfurnished houses (2) 2-bed- 
rooms, garbage disposal, 2 chil­ 
dren ok. $90 MT mo. J040-204J 
34Jtfi St., Lomlta. DA 4-2210.

2 SM. Bedrooms. 2 kids, O.K., fenced 
yd. S75 mo. or t43 leas*. 1st- last 
mm. rent. 35470 Cypress, Lomlta.

1 BEDROOM~fenced~vard, kids O 1C 
Pett O.K. Near Hawthorn* and 101. 
$<M>. DA 4 1100.

2 BF.DROOM ft. den home, fenced 
yard, disposal, garage. Walttrlaj, 
$11 0 mo. on lease. DA 4-U97.

THY UNO DOWN »nd taka ovtr 
pr***nt loan on thli n*ar-n*w 3 
bedroom stucco home with beauti­ 
ful hardwood floor* and plastered 
Interior. Thermo heat, large tiled 
kitchen with disposal and service 
area. Colored flxluies In bathrm. 
3 It. bedroom* wHh big wardrobe | 
closet*. Double garage. Ju*t one 
payment of MS per mo No loan j 
chart** Near 214th and Denker. j 

DA 94722

$495 Down 
2 Bdrm. & Den 

F.P. $13,250
Thl« lovely home I* located lunt 
weM of Cranshaw Blvd. It feature* 
wall to wall carpeting, knotty Pine 
den. lots of tile, double detatchert 
oarage, concrete drlvawav. large 
lot, completely fenced and many 
other features. Vacant, so Immtdl- 
ate possession If desired. For ap­ 
pointment to m call

S4*f DOWN, house on extra large 
R-3 lot, 1W on Western In Lo­ 
mlta area Call owner. OS «-4&U.

Houses for Rent
^ (FurnUhed)_______W
2 BEDROOM near Torranca elemen­ 

tary & hiph schools. Very clean 
with nice vard A double garage. 
FRED M. HANSEN, REALTOR. 
2222 Torrance Blvd FA 1-9949 or 
on Sunday call FA l-4«83.

SMALL I bedroom house In Lawn- 
dale. Large lot. Close to May Co. 
S«5 ma. Plus utlllNaa. Call Mr. 
Karda, FA 1-2113, eves. DA 3-7717.

J-iBDROOM duplex, furnished. Util­ 
ities paid. MO p r mo. 

DA a-5655

  eDROOMhow«a fencedvd 
Near South Bnv Shopping Center. 

EX I-J76J

Apertments for Kent 
(Unfurnished)

Apartments for Rent 
119 (Unfurnished) 119

GREENWOOD APARTMENTS *
You don't have fo own your own homt to live 
draciously. Spacious l-bedroom apartment, un­ 
furnished, with refriqerator and stove, $69 per 
month: also l-bedroom apartment, completely 
furnished, $95.

Conveniently located near Schools, ihoppino, 
transportation, beautiful grounds, privacy.

FA 8-6719 

2716 EL DORADO, TORRANCE

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

SET YOUR ilOHTi an   roal liv­ 
able home In one of Torrance s 
finest residential areas. 3 bedrms. 
and Il'x2<' rumpus room. M«rd- 
wood floors, natural finish wood­ 
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